SCOREBOARD/SKEET

Puerto Rico

ASOCIACION TIRO Y CAZA DE PUERTO
RICO GUAYAMA
GUAYAMA, PR
REGISTERED SKEET, 5-1

--- 14 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 14 ENTRIES ---

CH LUIS LOZADA 99
RU MARIO MERCADO 99
3RD  ROBERTO BARJAS CARDENA 98
C2 MARCELINO SOLA 95
Cc3 GORGE GABINO 94
D1 MIGUEL RAMOS GONZALEZ 95
D2 JULIO OCHOA 92
D3 BENITO RODRIGUEZ-MASSO 88
El ISMAEL FRANCES HERNAND 95
E2 GEORGE GABINO 92
E3 ALFREDO MATOS RODRIGUE88
JRCH GEORGE GABINO 92

--- 28 GAUGE 12 ENTRIES ---

CH LUIS LOZADA 97
RU MARCELINO SOLA 97
3RD  GORGE GABINO 96
B1 MARIO MERCADO 95
B2 ROBERTO BARJAS CARDENA 92
C1 JULIO OCHOA 91
Cc2 BENITO RODRIGUEZ-MASSO 89
c3 ARIEL RODRIGUEZ 84
D1 MIGUEL RAMOS GONZALEZ 89
D2 GEORGE GABINO 86
D3 ALFREDO MATOS RODRIGUES0
JRCH GEORGE GABINO 86

CABO ROJO SKEET & GUN CLUB INC.
CABO ROJO, PR 00623,
REGISTERED SHOOT-12 & 28GA, 5 - 15

--- 21 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 19 ENTRIES ---
CH LUIS LOZADA 99
RU EDRICK POMALES 98
B1 FRANCISCO MONTANEZ 96
B2 JHONNY RIVERA 95

B3 ARNALDO HERNANDEZ 88
C1 ROBERTO BARJAS CARDENA 93
c3 BENITO RODRIGUEZ-MASSO 87

D1 ALEXIS ANGUEIRA ABREU 95
D2 JOSEPH UNANUE 92
D3 JESUS MUNIZ-VALENTIN 92
El ANGEL MARTINEZ 82

E3 ALFREDO MATOS RODRIGUE74

--- 28 GAUGE 14 ENTRIES ---

CH LUIS LOZADA 98
RU MARCELINO SOLA 98
Al FRANCISCO MONTANEZ 92
B1 GORGE GABINO 95

B2 ROBERTO BARJAS CARDENA 95
B3 ARNALDO HERNANDEZ 94
C1 ALVIN RAMIREZ ORTIZ 93
Cc2 ALEXIS ANGUEIRA ABREU 91

D1 JESUS MUNIZ-VALENTIN 94
D2 JOSE CHAAR 93
D3 BENITO RODRIGUEZ-MASSO 88

ASOCIACION TIRO Y CAZA DE PUERTO
RICO GUAYAMA

May 2022 / Clay Target Nation

GUAYAMA, PR
REGISTERED SKEET, 5 - 22

--- 25 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 21 ENTRIES -
CH LUIS LOZADA 99
RU NATANIEL VARELA BONILL 99
3RD  CARLOS PEREZ SALDANA 98
Al CARLOS ABREU 97
B1 FRANCISCO MONTANEZ 97
B2 ALEXIS DIAZ 97
C1 EDRICK POMALES 97
Cc2 GORGE GABINO 96
Cc3 BENITO RODRIGUEZ-MASSO 95
D1 GEORGE GABINO 93
D2 CARLOS CRESPO RAMOS 92
D3 JOSEPH UNANUE 90
El ERNESTO CORREA PAGAN 89
E2 MARTIN SUED VEGLIO 86
E3 YAN PENZOL BONANO 86
JRCH GEORGE GABINO 93
--- 20 GAUGE 23 ENTRIES ---
CH LUIS LOZADA 99
RU MARIO MERCADO 98
3RD  CARLOS ABREU 98
Al ROBERTO BARJAS CARDENA 95

B1 NATANIEL VARELA BONILL 97
B2 FRANCISCO MONTANEZ 96

B3 ENRIQUE TORRES 95
Cc1 CARLOS CRESPO RAMOS 96
c2 VICENTE VAZQUEZ 91
Cc3 BENITO RODRIGUEZ-MASSO 88
D1 GEORGE GABINO 97
D1 MARTIN SUED VEGLIO 88
D2 JOSE CHAAR 87
D3 ISMAEL FRANCES HERNAND 83
JRCH GEORGE GABINO 97
LYCH ANA NEGRON ONETTI 70

--- 28 GAUGE 13 ENTRIES ---

CH FRANCISCO MONTANEZ 99
RU GORGE GABINO 97
3RD  NATANIEL VARELA BONILL 96
Al LUIS LOZADA 92
B1 ROBERTO BARJAS CARDENA 96
B2 MARIO MERCADO 94
B3 EDRICK POMALES 93
C1 CARLOS CRESPO RAMOS 86
D1 GEORGE GABINO 92
D2 BENITO RODRIGUEZ-MASSO 86
D3 JOSE CHAAR 84
--- 410 BORE 17 ENTRIES ---
CH LUIS LOZADA 98
RU ROBERTO BARJAS CARDENA 94
3RD  CARLOS CRESPO RAMOS 90
Al MARCELINO SOLA 89
Bl MARIO MERCADO 90
B2 EDRICK POMALES 90
B3 CARLOS ABREU 88

C1 NATANIEL VARELA BONILL 88
Cc2 BENITO RODRIGUEZ-MASSO 86

Cc3 GORGE GABINO 85
D1 JOSE CHAAR 88
D2 GEORGE GABINO 85
D3 ALBERTO ACARON 75

--- DOUBLES EVENT 19 ENTRIES ---

CH FRANCISCO MONTANEZ 98
RU LUIS LOZADA 96
3RD  GORGE GABINO 92
B1 EDRICK POMALES 92

B2
B3
C1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
D3
JRCH

CH
RU
3RD
JRCH

CH
Al
B1
C1
Cc3
D1
D2
D3

CH
Cc1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3

CH
RU
3RD
Al
B1
B2
Cc2
C2
D1
D2
D3
El

SJCH
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
SUCH
SURU

MARCELINO SOLA 92
ROBERTO BARJAS CARDENA 90
NATANIEL VARELA BONILL 88
JOSEPH UNANUE 85
ERNESTO CORREA PAGAN 81

CARLOS CRESPO RAMOS 85
CARLOS PEREZ SALDANA 83
YAN PENZOL BONANO 78
GEORGE GABINO 73

--- HOA EVENT 4 ENTRIES ---
LUIS LOZADA 388
NATANIEL VARELA BONILL 380
ROBERTO BARJAS CARDENA 379

GEORGE GABINO 367
PONCE SHOTGUN CLUB
PONCE, PR
GAUGE 20 & 410, 5 - 29
-~ 12 ATTENDED -

--- 20 GAUGE 10 ENTRIES ---
GEORGE GABINO 95
LUIS CRESPO ORTIZ 94
ARNALDO HERNANDEZ 92
GORGE GABINO 91
BENITO RODRIGUEZ-MASSO 88
JEFRY MUNIZ SOSA 81
JUAN ALEMANY VIDAL 81
JESUS MUNIZ-VALENTIN 83
--- 410 BORE 7 ENTRIES ---
GEORGE GABINO 86
GORGE GABINO 84

ARNALDO HERNANDEZ 84
BENITO RODRIGUEZ-MASSO 77
HOWARD GONZALEZ COLONS85
JESUS MUNIZ-VALENTIN 75
ALVIN RAMIREZ ORTIZ 73

Ontario, CAN
BARRIE GUN CLUB INC
CANADA
BARRIE 200 12 GAUGE, 5-7
--- 19 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 19 ENTRIES ---
STEVE BOUND 98
JIM MALCOLM 95
ROBERT TOLLES 94
DALE WEAVER 93
FRANK STEWART 91
GARY MARSON 90
DAN TANSLEY 94
KIRK SIMMENS 91
BRANDON MARSH 91
DARRYL HOO 88
WARREN TRACZ 75
BARRY YONTEF 89
EDUARDO PONTUAL 75
GORD STANSELL 83
LAWRENCE WEAVER 82
LAWRENCE WEAVER 82
ROBERT TOLLES 94
BRANDON MARSH 91
DARRYL HOO 88
STEVE BOUND 98
DAN TANSLEY 94

SURU
SSCH
SS3
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU
VT3

CH
3RD
Al
B1

B2

B3

C1
C1
D1
D2
D3

El
E2

E2

E3
SJCH
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
SUCH
SURU
SURU
SSRU
SS3
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU
VT3

CH
RU
Al
B1

B2

B3

C1
C1
D1
D2
D3

El
E2

E2

E3
SJCH
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
SUCH
SURU
SURU
SSCH
SS3
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU
VT3

KIRK SIMMENS

JIM MALCOLM
EDUARDO PONTUAL
GORD STANSELL
DALE WEAVER
BARRY YONTEF
FRANK STEWART
GARY MARSON
JAMES CARTER

--- 12 GAUGE 19 ENTRIES ---
STEVE BOUND
JIM MALCOLM
DALE WEAVER
FRANK STEWART
GARY MARSON
ROBERT TOLLES
DAN TANSLEY
KIRK SIMMENS
DARRYL HOO
BRANDON MARSH
WARREN TRACZ
BARRY YONTEF
EDUARDO PONTUAL
GORD STANSELL
LAWRENCE WEAVER
LAWRENCE WEAVER
ROBERT TOLLES
DARRYL HOO
BRANDON MARSH
STEVE BOUND
DAN TANSLEY
KIRK SIMMENS
JIM MALCOLM
EDUARDO PONTUAL
GORD STANSELL
DALE WEAVER
BARRY YONTEF
FRANK STEWART
GARY MARSON
JAMES CARTER

--- HOA EVENT 19 ENTRIES ---
STEVE BOUND
JIM MALCOLM
DALE WEAVER
FRANK STEWART
GARY MARSON
ROBERT TOLLES
DAN TANSLEY
KIRK SIMMENS
DARRYL HOO
BRANDON MARSH
WARREN TRACZ
BARRY YONTEF
EDUARDO PONTUAL
GORD STANSELL
LAWRENCE WEAVER
LAWRENCE WEAVER
ROBERT TOLLES
DARRYL HOO
BRANDON MARSH
STEVE BOUND
DAN TANSLEY
KIRK SIMMENS
JIM MALCOLM
EDUARDO PONTUAL
GORD STANSELL
DALE WEAVER
BARRY YONTEF
FRANK STEWART
GARY MARSON
JAMES CARTER
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91
95
75

93
89

90
69

196
190
182
185
183
179
189
179
177
177
159
170
155
164
157
157
179
177
177
196
189
179
190
155
164
182
170
185
183
150



HAMILTON GUN CLUB
STONEY CREEK, ONT, CAN

HAMILTON SMOKE SHOW 4X100 +

CH
RU
3RD
3RD
AAl
AA3
Al
A2
B1
B2
B3
C1
C2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2
E3
CLCH
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
SUCH
SURU
Su3
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
LYCH

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
AA3
A2
A3
Ad
B1

B2

B3

C1

Cc2

c3

D1
D2
D3
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
SUCH
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS3
SRCH

DOUBLES, 5-15

--- 31 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 31 ENTRIES ---
JOHNNY SIBANI 99
LEONARD LEPAGE 99
DAVE TROIANI 99
STEVE LOVEDAY 98
DANIEL LOURENCO 98
DEAN HERZBERG 98
DOUGLAS STEED 95
MARINO MEDEIROS 93
JON BALL 96
BRYANT GOODWIN 95
BILL ARTHUR 80
GARY MARSON 98
DAVID MACKINNON 97
PETER MANOJLOVIC 93
JAY MURDOCH 94
EVAN WILKINSON 91
SAMSON CHANG 91
ZELJKO BLAZIC 87
MARIO MASTRANGELO 85
KRISTINA ZLATKOVIC 85
JON BALL 96
DANIEL LOURENCO 98
DEAN HERZBERG 98
JON BALL 96
JOHNNY SIBANI 99
DOUGLAS STEED 95
JAY MURDOCH 94
STEVE LOVEDAY 98
REG HOOPER 97
JOHN BRATTY 89
TONY RAPONI 89
LORNE GOODWIN 80
LEONARD LEPAGE 99
GARY MARSON 98
MARIO MASTRANGELO 85
KRISTINA ZLATKOVIC 85

--- 20 GAUGE 28 ENTRIES ---

STEVE LOVEDAY 100
LEONARD LEPAGE 98
JON BALL 97
DAVE TROIANI 97
DEAN HERZBERG 96
REG HOOPER 96
DANIEL LOURENCO 94
DOUGLAS STEED 97
BASEM ABDEL-MALEK 97
MARINO MEDEIROS 96
JOHNNY SIBANI 96
SAMSON CHANG 96
BRYANT GOODWIN 93
JAY MURDOCH 88
EVAN WILKINSON 97
LOUIS BRATTY 86
BILL ARTHUR 86
JON BALL 97
EVAN WILKINSON 97
DEAN HERZBERG 96
DOUGLAS STEED 97
SAMSON CHANG 96
JOHNNY SIBANI 96
STEVE LOVEDAY 100
BASEM ABDEL-MALEK 97
HAROLD MUELLER-SCHOLTE 86
REG HOOPER 96
LORNE GOODWIN 93

May 2022 / Clay Target Nation

SRRU
VTCH
VTRU
VT3

LYCH

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
CLCH
TSCH
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SSCH
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
LYCH

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
Cc1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SSCH
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
LYCH

JOHN BRATTY
LEONARD LEPAGE
GARY MARSON

MARIO MASTRANGELO
KRISTINA ZLATKOVIC

--- 28 GAUGE 24 ENTRIES ---

DANIEL LOURENCO
DEAN HERZBERG
STEVE LOVEDAY
DAVE TROIANI

REG HOOPER
JOHNNY SIBANI

JON BALL

LEONARD LEPAGE
DOUGLAS STEED
PETER MANOJLOVIC
BRYANT GOODWIN
BASEM ABDEL-MALEK
DAVID MACKINNON
MARIO MASTRANGELO
JOHN BRATTY
SAMSON CHANG
EVAN WILKINSON
ZELJKO BLAZIC

JON BALL

DANIEL LOURENCO
JON BALL

DEAN HERZBERG
BRYANT GOODWIN
DOUGLAS STEED
JOHNNY SIBANI
SAMSON CHANG
STEVE LOVEDAY
PETER MANOIJLOVIC
LORNE GOODWIN
JOHN BRATTY
LEONARD LEPAGE
MARIO MASTRANGELO
GARY MARSON
KRISTINA ZLATKOVIC

--- 410 BORE 23 ENTRIES ---

STEVE LOVEDAY
DAVE TROIANI
DANIEL LOURENCO
DEAN HERZBERG
BRYANT GOODWIN
LORNE GOODWIN
LEONARD LEPAGE
JON BALL

DOUGLAS STEED
GARY MARSON
BASEM ABDEL-MALEK
PETER MANOIJLOVIC
DAVID MACKINNON
SAMSON CHANG
EVAN WILKINSON
MARIO MASTRANGELO
DANIEL LOURENCO
BRYANT GOODWIN
JON BALL

DOUGLAS STEED
JOHNNY SIBANI

JAY MURDOCH

STEVE LOVEDAY
BASEM ABDEL-MALEK
LORNE GOODWIN
JOHN BRATTY
LEONARD LEPAGE
GARY MARSON
MARIO MASTRANGELO
KRISTINA ZLATKOVIC

87
98
94
85
83

99
99
99
98
93
93
98
97
97
97
96
94
96
89
88
84
83
77
98
99
98
99
96
97
93
84
99
97
96
88
97
89
84
63

98
97
97
96
96
89
88
93
90
85
89
86
83
81
74
93
97
96
93
90
87
83
98
89
89
83
88
85
93
82

--- DOUBLES EVENT 18 ENTRIES ---

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
Al
A2
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
D1
D2
D3
CLCH
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
LYCH

CH
RU
3RD
3RD
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
Cc3
D2
D2
El
CLCH
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SSCH
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
LYCH

DANIEL LOURENCO 99
JOHNNY SIBANI 97
DAVE TROIANI 96
DEAN HERZBERG 94
DOUGLAS STEED 95
REG HOOPER 92
GARY MARSON 93
JAY MURDOCH 93
DAVID MACKINNON 91
BASEM ABDEL-MALEK 90
PETER MANOJLOVIC 76
JOHN BRATTY 86
ZELJIKO BLAZIC 83
KRISTINA ZLATKOVIC 74
JON BALL 90
DANIEL LOURENCO 99
DEAN HERZBERG 94
JON BALL 90
JOHNNY SIBANI 97
DOUGLAS STEED 95
JAY MURDOCH 93
REG HOOPER 92
DAVID MACKINNON 91
JOHN BRATTY 86
LORNE GOODWIN 71
GARY MARSON 93
KRISTINA ZLATKOVIC 74
--- HOA EVENT 22 ENTRIES ---
STEVE LOVEDAY 395
DAVE TROIANI 391
DANIEL LOURENCO 388
DEAN HERZBERG 389
JON BALL 384
LEONARD LEPAGE 382
DOUGLAS STEED 379
BRYANT GOODWIN 380
DAVID MACKINNON 371
PETER MANOJLOVIC 368
BASEM ABDEL-MALEK 371
JAY MURDOCH 348
JOHN BRATTY 347
LOUIS BRATTY 331
MARIO MASTRANGELO 352
KRISTINA ZLATKOVIC 313
JON BALL 384
DEAN HERZBERG 389
DANIEL LOURENCO 388
JON BALL 384
DOUGLAS STEED 379
JOHNNY SIBANI 375
SAMSON CHANG 352
STEVE LOVEDAY 395
REG HOOPER 368
LORNE GOODWIN 358
JOHN BRATTY 347
LEONARD LEPAGE 382
GARY MARSON 361
MARIO MASTRANGELO 352
KRISTINA ZLATKOVIC 313

KINGSTON/DISTRICT T&S&S/C CLUB

CH
RU
3RD
D1
D2
TSCH

KINGSTON-ONTARIO, CAN

KINGSTON 200 20 GAUGE, 5-21
--- 10 ATTENDED ---

--- 20 GAUGE 10 ENTRIES ---
RICHARD ROBINSON 93
MIKE MADDIN 92
ZACH ANDRUCHOW 91
VINCENT PENG 90
HAROLD MUELLER-SCHOLTE 83
ZACH ANDRUCHOW 91
VINCENT PENG 90

TSRU

SSCH
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU

CH
RU
3RD
D1
D2
TSCH
TSRU
SSCH
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU

CH
RU
3RD
D1
D2
TSCH
TSRU
SSCH
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU

MIKE MADDIN
MICHEL DORAIS

92
83

HAROLD MUELLER-SCHOLTE 83

RICHARD ROBINSON
CLAUDE MONDOR

--- 20 GAUGE 9 ENTRIES ---

ZACH ANDRUCHOW
MIKE MADDIN
RICHARD ROBINSON
BRUCE ROBERTS
CLAUDE MONDOR
ZACH ANDRUCHOW
VINCENT PENG
MIKE MADDIN
MICHEL DORAIS

93
80

97
92
87
83
83
97
82
92
83

HAROLD MUELLER-SCHOLTE 73

RICHARD ROBINSON
BRUCE ROBERTS

-- HOA EVENT 9 ENTRIES ---

ZACH ANDRUCHOW
MIKE MADDIN
RICHARD ROBINSON
VINCENT PENG
MICHEL DORAIS
ZACH ANDRUCHOW
VINCENT PENG
MIKE MADDIN
MICHEL DORAIS

87
83

188
184
180
172
166
188
172
184
166

HAROLD MUELLER-SCHOLTE 156

RICHARD ROBINSON
CLAUDE MONDOR

180
163

OSHAWA CLAY & TARGET CLUB

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4
AA4
Al
A2
A3
Ad
B1
B2
B3
B4
C1
Cc2
c3
C4
c5
C6
c7
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
D8
D9
D10
El

ONTARIO, CAN

OSHAWA 200 12GA, 5-28

--- 49 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 49 ENTRIES ---

CHARLES PEACOCK
ROB LUDWIG

DAVE TROIANI

BILL ZAGER

JIM MALCOLM
WARREN BAXTER
DANIEL LOURENCO
JOHNNY SIBANI
RICHARD ROBINSON
MARINO MEDEIROS
TERRY BALL

RICHARD SHERIDAN
DAVE DART

JON BALL

DALE WEAVER
FRANK STEWART
PETER MANOJLOVIC
BASEM ABDEL-MALEK
GARY MARSON
JERRY GAGNON
GEORGE BOC
ALESSANDRO GIRALDI
DANIEL DUHAMEL
ZACHARY XIE

ROBERT TRAVERS
DON YARASKAVITCH
RONALD COLIN

R.C. KISH

MIRKO JANKOVIC
FRANK MASTROIANNI
GLEN FORSYTH
SAMSON CHANG
DARRYL HOO
SANDRO CODOGNOTTO
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199
198
197
195
192
191
190
190
195
177
173
166
195
193
191
186
190
188
187
183
181
179
175
190
190
185
181
179
179
175
175
174
173
178



E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9
E10
JRCH
JRRU
TSCH
TS3
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
LYCH

TERRY BOURNE
MARIO MASTRANGELO
WARREN TRACZ
ZELJKO BLAZIC
DOUG GRINNELL
YUNLU TAN

BRUCE WALKER
BARRY YONTEF

ERIC EDNEY
ZACHARY XIE
YUNLU TAN
CHARLES PEACOCK
DANIEL LOURENCO
ROB LUDWIG
JOHNNY SIBANI
DAVE TROIANI

BILL ZAGER

JIM MALCOLM
PETER MANOJLOVIC
DAVE DART

DALE WEAVER
WARREN BAXTER
RICHARD ROBINSON
GARY MARSON
FRANK STEWART
RICHARD SHERIDAN
KRISTINA ZLATKOVIC

171
166
161
159
158
157
154
153
151
190
157
199
190
198
190
197
195
192
190
195
191
191
195
187
186
166
147

ONTARIO SKEET SHOOTING ASSN

ONTARIO, CANADA

ONTARIO SUMMER GAMES TRIALS

CH
RU
3RD

British Columbia, CAN

COURTENAY & DISTRICT FISH & GAME

CH
B1
Cc1
D1
El

CH
Al
B1
C1
D1

CH
B1
C1
D1

CH
B1
C1

(SATELLI, 5-29

--- 9 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 9 ENTRIES ---
JON BALL
ROBERT TOLLES
ZACHARY XIE

PROTECTIVE ASSN.
COURTENAY BC, CANADA

ROGER MCNEILL 4X100, 5 - 8

--- 8 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 8 ENTRIES ---
JOHN SANDERSON
CHRIS MOBLEY
LORNE WIGARD
STEVE HALL
KEN GRIGGS

--- 20 GAUGE 8 ENTRIES ---
STEVE HALL

JOHN SANDERSON

CHRIS MOBLEY

LISA CUNNINGHAM

DEAN PARRY

--- 28 GAUGE 8 ENTRIES ---
JOHN SANDERSON

CHRIS MOBLEY

LISA CUNNINGHAM

STEVE HALL

--- 410 BORE 8 ENTRIES ---
JOHN SANDERSON

CHRIS MOBLEY

STEVE HALL

May 2022 / Clay Target Nation

97
94
90

98
96
96
90
89

99
96
97
94
83

100
93
93
96

95
89
91

D1 DEAN PARRY 75
--- HOA EVENT 8 ENTRIES ---

Al JOHN SANDERSON 389

B1 CHRIS MOBLEY 375

C1 STEVE HALL 376

D1 KEN GRIGGS 327

El DEAN PARRY 312

LANGLEY ROD & GUN CLUB
LANGLEY, B.C.
12 GAUGE FUDD'S MINI SKEET SHOOT, 5 -
14
--- 13 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 13 ENTRIES ---
CH MIKE MCMICHAEL 98
AA2  HILTON ROBINSON 96
B1 AO WANG 95
C1 TONY ANTAO 94
D1 ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 92
El SARAH COAKLEY 85
TSCH AO WANG 95
SUCH TONY ANTAO 94
SSCH  MIKE MCMICHAEL 98
SRCH CHRIS MOBLEY 93
SVCH JOE TECKLENBORG 82
LYCH ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 92
2MCH AO WANG 95
2MCH MIKE MCMICHAEL 98
2MRU ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 92
2MRU HILTON ROBINSON 96
2M3  SARAH COAKLEY 85
2M3  TONY ANTAO 94
5MCH AO WANG 95
5MCH CHRIS MOBLEY 93
5MCH ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 92
5MCH JOE TECKLENBORG 82
5MCH TONY ANTAO 94
S5MRU GONG (LUKE) CHENG 76
5MRU HILTON ROBINSON 96
5MRU KEN GRIGGS 70
5MRU MIKE MCMICHAEL 98
5MRU SARAH COAKLEY 85

CENTRAL OKANAGAN SHOTGUN SPORTS

CLUB
WEST KELOWNA, BRITISH COLUMBIA
OKANAGAN OPEN 5X100, 5 - 29

--- 13 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 12 ENTRIES ---
CH MIKE MCMICHAEL 97
RU ROBERT LA RUE 97
B1 AO WANG 85
Cc1 ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 87
El BRYAN STAPLETON 89
El GREG BURGESS 83
SJCH  KEVIN SHAO 70
TSCH AO WANG 85
SSCH  MIKE MCMICHAEL 97
SSRU  ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 87
SRCH ROBERT LA RUE 97
SRRU  BRYAN STAPLETON 89
VTCH JOHN HUGHES 84
LYCH ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 87
LYRU YVONNE HARDWICKE 75
FRCH GREG BURGESS 83
--- 20 GAUGE 12 ENTRIES ---
CH ROBERT LA RUE 99
RU MIKE MCMICHAEL 97
Bl ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 89

C1 GREG BURGESS 88
SJCH TIRATH SINGH 61
TSCH AO WANG 77
SSCH  MIKE MCMICHAEL 97
SSRU  ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 89
SRCH ROBERT LA RUE 99
SRRU  GREG BURGESS 88
VTCH JOHN HUGHES 81
LYCH ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 89
LYRU YVONNE HARDWICKE 76
FRCH GREG BURGESS 88
--- 28 GAUGE 8 ENTRIES ---
CH ROBERT LA RUE 98
RU MIKE MCMICHAEL 93
Bl ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 83
D1 AO WANG 85
TSCH AO WANG 85
SSCH  MIKE MCMICHAEL 93
SSRU  ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 83
SRCH ROBERT LA RUE 98
SRRU BRYAN STAPLETON 63
LYCH ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 83
LYRU YVONNE HARDWICKE 80
--- 410 BORE 8 ENTRIES ---
CH ROBERT LA RUE 94
RU MIKE MCMICHAEL 91
Cc1 AO WANG 82
TSCH AO WANG 82
SSCH  MIKE MCMICHAEL 91
SSRU  ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 75
SRCH ROBERT LA RUE 94
SRRU  BRYAN STAPLETON 70
LYCH ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 75
LYRU YVONNE HARDWICKE 59
--- DOUBLES EVENT 9 ENTRIES ---
CH AO WANG 94
RU ROBERT LA RUE 93
B1 BRYAN STAPLETON 88
Cc1 ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 82
TSCH AO WANG 94
SSCH  MIKE MCMICHAEL 86
SSRU  ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 82
SRCH ROBERT LA RUE 93
SRRU BRYAN STAPLETON 88
LYCH ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 82
LYRU YVONNE HARDWICKE 66
--- HOA EVENT 7 ENTRIES ---
CH ROBERT LA RUE 388
RU MIKE MCMICHAEL 378
Cc1 ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 334
D1 AO WANG 329
El BRYAN STAPLETON 305
TSCH AO WANG 329
SSCH  MIKE MCMICHAEL 378
SSRU  ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 334
SRCH ROBERT LA RUE 388
SRRU BRYAN STAPLETON 305
LYCH ELIZABETH HOEPPNER 334
LYRU YVONNE HARDWICKE 290

Saskatchewan, CAN

PRINCE ALBERT PISTOL/RIFLE CLUB
SASKATCHEWAN,CAN
CROCUS OPEN, 5 - 29

--- 6 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 6 ENTRIES ---

CH MYRON SOSNOWSKI 94
RU SAM STEPHENSON 93
B1 MARCIA POSTLE 93
C1 KEVIN JAROCKI 86
El JIM WEBSTER 79
SUCH MYRON SOSNOWSKI 94
SSCH MARCIA POSTLE 93
SSRU  KEVIN JAROCKI 86
SRCH SAM STEPHENSON 93
SRRU  STEVE JEFFERS 74
VVCH JIM WEBSTER 79
LYCH MARCIA POSTLE 93
--- 20 GAUGE 5 ENTRIES ---
CH MARCIA POSTLE 99
RU MYRON SOSNOWSKI 99
B1 KEVIN JAROCKI 87
D1 JIM WEBSTER 75
SUCH MYRON SOSNOWSKI 99
SSCH MARCIA POSTLE 99
SSRU  KEVIN JAROCKI 87
SRCH STEVE JEFFERS 72
VVCH JIM WEBSTER 75
--- 28 GAUGE 6 ENTRIES ---
CH KEVIN JAROCKI 96
RU MYRON SOSNOWSKI 95
B1 MARCIA POSTLE 90
D1 JIM WEBSTER 85
D2 STEVE JEFFERS 83
D3 SAM STEPHENSON 80
SUCH MYRON SOSNOWSKI 95
SSCH  KEVIN JAROCKI 96
SSRU  MARCIA POSTLE 90
SRCH STEVE JEFFERS 83
SRRU  SAM STEPHENSON 80
VVCH JIM WEBSTER 85
LYCH MARCIA POSTLE 90
--- 410 BORE 5 ENTRIES ---
CH MYRON SOSNOWSKI 98
RU KEVIN JAROCKI 90
B1 MARCIA POSTLE 87
D1 STEVE JEFFERS 76
D2 JIM WEBSTER 32
SUCH MYRON SOSNOWSKI 98
SSCH  KEVIN JAROCKI 90
SSRU  MARCIA POSTLE 87
SRCH STEVE JEFFERS 76
VVCH JIM WEBSTER 32
LYCH MARCIA POSTLE 87
--- DOUBLES EVENT 1 ENTRIES ---
CH MARCIA POSTLE 79
SSCH MARCIA POSTLE 79
--- HOA EVENT 4 ENTRIES ---
CH MYRON SOSNOWSKI 386
RU MARCIA POSTLE 369
El STEVE JEFFERS 305
SUCH MYRON SOSNOWSKI 386
SSCH  MARCIA POSTLE 369
SSRU  KEVIN JAROCKI 359
SRCH STEVE JEFFERS 305

England

DARTFORD CLAY SPORTS CLUB
DARTFORD KENT, ENG
RUSS'S TEAM TALK DOUBLES + ANY
GAUGE, 5-21

Page3of4



--- 5 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 4 ENTRIES ---

C1 KARL DAVIS 91
El PAUL HAMBLETON 72
Germany

KAISERSLAUTERN ROD & GUN CLUB
KAISERSLAUTERN, GERMANY
CLUB CHAMP OPEN, 5-1

--- 11 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 11 ENTRIES ---
CH UWE WANDERNOTH 99
RU SINISA MIJATOVIC 94
3RD  WOLFGANG SCHWEDA 89
C1 HEINZ SCHNEIDER 89
D1 CHRISTIAN SCHMID 87
El MAC FRANKLIN 87
E2 WILLIAM HIGGINS 87
E3 ANDREAS BERGER 87
E4 DANIEL SCHROETER 84
ES ARMIN BADER 67

BAUMHOLDER ROD AND GUN CLUB
BAUMHOLDER, GERMANY
DOUBLES OPEN, 5 - 29

--- 9 ATTENDED ---
--- DOUBLES EVENT 9 ENTRIES ---
CH HEINZ SCHNEIDER 87
RU WILLIAM HIGGINS 79
3RD  UWE WANDERNOTH 79
D1 SINISA MIJATOVIC 75
D2 WOLFGANG SCHWEDA 75
D3 MAC FRANKLIN 75
D4 DANIEL SCHROETER 64
D5 MAXIMILIAN KONDER 59
D6 ARMIN BADER 56
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